2003/11/22
Desktop force amplifier & Load cells               IMADA CO., LTD.   1/5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Load cells for DKA series (Desktop force amplifier)
LM / LC / LCK series
Compression load cells
LM series
LC series

enclosed structure so that they can be used regardless their surrounding environment
(LC, LCK series). The stainless steel (SUS630) is adapted for LC series so that they are
superior in anticorrosion.
2003/11/22
IMADA CO., LTD.  2/5
[LM / LC / LCK series specifications]
Compression load cell
Model LM-5N to 20kN LC-500N to 20kN LCK-5000N to 20kN
Feature Minute force model General force model
[Stainless steel]
High capacity
model
Capacity Refer to each models Refer to each models Refer to each models
Rated output LM-5N~1000N:
0.75 to 2mV / V
LM-2000N~20kN:
Over 1mV / V
2mV / V 2mV / V
Nonlinearity Within +/-1%RO Within +/-0.15%RO Within +/-0.2%RO
Hysteresis Within +/-1%RO Within +/-0.1%RO Within +/-0.2%RO

Weight ~LM-5N:Approx. 6g
~LM-1000N:Approx.20g
~LM-2000N:Approx. 25g
Approx. 220g Approx. 900g
Cable 2m(with connector) 3m(with connector) 5m(with connector)
Dimension Refer to the drawing Refer to the drawing Refer to the drawing
2003/11/22
IMADA CO., LTD.  3/5
[LM / LC / LCK series  available models]
Model Capacity
(Reference values)
Permissible
over load
Remark
LM-5N 5N (500gf)
LM-10N 10N (1kgf)
LM-20N 20N (2kgf)
LM-50N 50N (5kgf)
diameter12×H4
LM-100N 100N (10kgf)
LM-200N 200N (20kgf)
LM-500N 500N (50kgf)
LM-1000N 1000N (100kgf)
150%
diameter20×H9.5
LM-2000N 2000N (200kgf)
LM-5000N 5000N (500kgf)
LM-10kN 10kN (1000kgf)
LM-20kN 20kN (2000kgf)
120% diameter21×H10
LC-500N 500N (50kgf)
LC-1000N 1000N (100kgf)
LC-2000N 2000N (200kgf)
LC-5000N 5000N (500kgf)
LC-10kN 10kN (1000kgf)
LC-20kN 20kN (2000kgf)
200% Material:SUS630
LCK-5000N 5000N (500kgf)